
FIRE STATION 2 LIGHTING RETROFIT

CONTRACT NO.  9322
DATE: 8/24/23

Danton 
Construction 
Services LLC

Universal 
Power & 

Systems, Inc.

WIL-Surge 
Electric, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price

Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Lump Sum Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $145,755.00 $145,755.00 $147,100.00 $149,500.00 $162,928.00

1 Items Totals $145,755.00 $147,100.00 $149,500.00 $162,928.00

The Electrician, Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


