CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 9322

Contract Name: Fire Station 2 Lighting Retrofit

Contractor: The Electrician Inc. }F U O Q/ X

Contract Value: $145,755.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Valve | Contact | wee | wee | see | BVG compliant | pred Apﬁmd
NONE OO |0 |gvOoNdna | O 0
OO |0 |gyaoNngdna | O ]
OO0 |OvyONONa | O O
OO0 (0O |OvONOna | O O
OO0 |(OyoONONa | O O
OO |0 |gvyaNgdna | O |
OO0 |0 gyONOnNa | O I
OO0 |OyoONONa | O ]
OO0 |0OvONdNa | >d O
OO0 |OvOondna | O O
OO0 |OvOoNONa | O O
OO |0 |gvyaONgna | O O
OO0 OyaoNdna | O O
Total '
Date Submitted: 7‘ 02 -~ (2 } Signed: V%/Cf//
FOR CITY USE ONLY
Rigd Approved O Disapproved O Approved in Part

d . 00 % of contract is subcontracted

Date: ?/Zéé 3 Signed: / ‘

7
James olfe, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor
Project Engineer/Manager .
Construction Engineer Must Comply With BVC -
Construction Office File The Electrician - electrician apprentice on file



